LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB
Part Number LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC REG LIN 1.2V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 16 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status
Contains lead / RoHS non-
compliant
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 1.2V 1.5A
DDPAK/TO-263-5 Current - Supply (Max) 40mA
Current - Quiescent (Iq) 30µA Current - Output 1.5A
Control Features Enable Base Part Number LP38842
LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB 2558pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LP38842SX-
1.2/NOPB with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LP38842S-1.5/NOPB IC REG LIN 1.5V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2613 pcs
LP38842SX-1.5/NOPB IC REG LIN 1.5V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2595 pcs
LP38842SX-0.8 IC REG LIN 0.8V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2501 pcs
LP38843S-0.8/NOPB IC REG LIN 0.8V 3A DDPAK/TO263-5 N/A 2500 pcs
LP38842T-0.8/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 0.8V 1.5A TO220-5 N/A 2632 pcs
LP38842S-1.5 IC REG LIN 1.5V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2675 pcs
LP38842T-1.5/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 1.5A TO220-5 N/A 2582 pcs
LP38842SX-1.5 IC REG LIN 1.5V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2614 pcs
LP38842SX-1.2 IC REG LIN 1.2V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2574 pcs
LP38842T-1.5 IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 1.5A TO220-5 N/A 2557 pcs
LP38842T-0.8 IC REG LINEAR 0.8V 1.5A TO220-5 N/A 2528 pcs
LP38842SX-0.8/NOPB IC REG LIN 0.8V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2648 pcs
LP38842S-1.2 IC REG LIN 1.2V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 5000 pcs
LP38842S-1.2/NOPB IC REG LIN 1.2V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2514 pcs
LP38842T-1.2 IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 1.5A TO220-5 N/A 2663 pcs
LP38842S-0.8 IC REG LIN 0.8V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2549 pcs
LP38842MRX-ADJ/NOPB IC REG LIN POS ADJ 1.5A 8SO N/A 2694 pcs
LP38842S-0.8/NOPB IC REG LIN 0.8V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263 N/A 2647 pcs
LP38843S-0.8 IC REG LIN 0.8V 3A DDPAK/TO263-5 N/A 2565 pcs
LP38842T-1.2/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 1.5A TO220-5 N/A 2570 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LP38842SX-1.2/NOPB Details PDF